
Régionale LOST
Bois des Rêves et environs 28.11.2021

LOST

Grégoire VANDEGHINSTE
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : H:Noir très long
Distance : 8400m (Dénivelé 260m)

--/31 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christophe BERNARD 1:03:49
2. Simon ARNO 1:07:16
3. Nicolas SILLIEN 1:09:12

1. 169 00:00:49 150m 5'27"/km
2. 172 00:00:50 00:01:39 148m 5'38"/km
3. 177 00:01:11 00:02:50 182m 6'30"/km
4. 175 00:00:58 00:03:48 118m 8'12"/km
5. 171 00:00:44 00:04:32 130m 5'38"/km
6. 170 00:01:05 00:05:37 149m 7'16"/km
7. 197 00:02:17 00:07:54 271m 8'26"/km
8. 224 00:03:13 00:11:07 351m 9'10"/km
9. 204 00:02:16 00:13:23 195m 11'37"/km

10. 206 00:00:58 00:14:21 106m 9'07"/km
11. 207 00:00:57 00:15:18 127m 7'29"/km
12. 210 00:01:38 00:16:56 162m 10'05"/km
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